
Month Date Day Club Event FG HW Cork OOD Rescue 1 Rescue 2
December 26 Monday RNLI MBSC Christmas Race, Magner Trophy 13:45 19:35 4.18m Alan Fehily Tony Gerathy John Crotty

December 26 Monday MBSC Christmas Raft Race 14:45 19:35 4.18m

January 7 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 17:58 4.29m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

January 14 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 10:06 4.09m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

January 21 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 17:13 4.41m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

January 28 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 10:25 4.13m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

February 4 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 17:08 4.15m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

February 11 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 08:47 4.26m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

February 18 Saturday Laser Winter League 10:12 16:09 4.10m Alan Fehily

Emmett 

O'Sullivan Robert O'Sullivan

March 18 Saturday Interschool Team Racing TBD 14:53 3.75m Tony Geraghty

April 1 Saturday RCYC PY1000 TBD 15:46 3.50m

April 22 Saturday MBSC Golf Classic - 1300-1600 - Prizegiving in MBSC afterwards

May 2 Tuesday May League 18:55 16:36 3.91m Ewen Barry Colin Barry Paul Cotter

May 5 Friday May League & Coughlan Trophy & Prizegiving 18:55 18:25 4.31m Brian Jones

Ronan 

Kenneally Dave Horgan

May 9 Tuesday May League 18:55 21:03 4.27m Charles McCarthy Brian Dineen Andrew Moynihan

May 12 Friday May League 18:55 Davy O'Connell Ronan O'Driscoll Shane O'Connell

May 14 Sunday MBSC MBSC Summer Opening Day - Oppies & RS Fevas Sail to Spike 13:59 13:59 3.69m

May 16 Tuesday May League 18:55 16:07 4.08m Emmett O'Sullivan

Ritchie 

Harrington Paul O'Sullivan

May 19 Friday May League 18:55 18:25 4.40m Michael O'Brien Sandy O'Brien Robbie O'Sullivan

May 20 Saturday CSC Ballinacurra - Mixed Dinghies & Nat 18s TBD 19:03 4.38m

May 23 Tuesday May League 19:55 20:52 4.11m Davy O'Connell Tony Geraghty David Doherty

May 26 Friday May League 20:55 23:06 3.68m

Ciaran 

McSweeney Brendan Dunlea Brendan Dwyer

May 27/28 Sat/Sun 1720 Southern Event 1 TBD 11:31 3.56m

May 28 Sunday Oppie / RS Feva / Laser Mini Regatta 10:30 12:36 3.51m Ewen Barry

May 30 Tuesday May League + Prizegiving 18:55 14:48 3.70m Colm Killeen Stan Browne Rob Cuppage

June 2 Friday June League + Commodores Cup + Prizegiving ** 18:55 17:12 4.18m Tim O'Connor Alan Fehily Charles Dwyer

June 6 Tuesday June League 18:55 20:13 4.40m Judy Moynihan Chris Bateman William O'Brien

June 9 Friday June League 18:55 22:53 4.12m Tony Bruen Jacqui O'Brien Eric Waterman

Tuesday 13 Tuesday June League 18:55 14:33 3.89m Colin Barry Jason Lynch Ewen Barry

Friday 16 Friday June League 18:55 17:17 4.16m Simon Butler Sandy Rimmington Rob Cuppage

Saturday 17 Saturday RCYC Dognose (Finish at Aghada) TBD 18:03:00 4.22m

June 20 Tuesday June League 18:55 20:00 4.20m Conor Kelly Brendan O'Connell Colin Barry

June 23 Friday June League 18:55 21:54 3.97m John Crotty Ant Coole Paul Cotter

June 27 Tuesday June League 18:55 12:46 3.74m Chris Granby Jr Peter O'Brien Dave Horgan

June 30 Friday June League + Prizegiving ** 18:55 15:43 3.97m Judy Moynihan James O'Brien Jnr Ronan Kenneally

June/July MBSC Sailing Course June 26th - July 14th incl

July 1 Saturday MBSC At Home 14:00 16:40 4.11m Alan Fehily

July 4 Tuesday July League + Lowflo Trophy + Prizegiving ** 18:55 19:16 4.48m Phil Doherty Arthur O'Connor Shane O'Connell

July 7 Friday July League 18:55 21:47 4.4m John Wallace Brendan Dwyer Andrew Moynihan

July 11 Tuesday July League 18:55 12:52 3.88m Wade Cuppage Rob Cuppage Chris Bateman

July 14 Friday July League 18:55 15:59 3.86m John Hegarty Charles Dwyer Paul O'Sullivan

July 18 Tuesday July League 18:55 19:08 4.24m Emmett O'Sullivan William O'Brien Robbie O'Sullivan

July 21 Friday July League 18:55 20:52 4.17m Charles McCarthy Brian Dineen Dave Doherty

July 25 Tuesday July League 18:55 23:29 3.95m Davy O'Connell Ronan O'Driscoll Brendan Dwyer

July 28 Friday July League + Prizegiving ** 18:55 14:00 3.78m Jacqui O'Brien Ritchie Harrington

August 1 Tuesday August League 18:55 18:15 4.44m Sandy O'Brien Michael O'Brien

August 4 Friday August League 18:55 20:39 4.62m Tony Geraghty Jason Lynch

August 8 Tuesday August League 18:55 23:45 3.97m

Ciaran 

McSweeney Alan Fehily

August 11 Friday August League 18:55 14:25 3.59m Colm Killeen Chris Bateman

August 15 Tuesday August League 18:55 18:14 4.20m Tim O'Connor Rob O'Leary

August 18 Friday August League 18:55 19:54 4.30m Judy Moynihan Sandy Rimmington

August 22 Tuesday August League 18:55 22:02 4.14m Tony Bruen Brendan O'Connell

August 25 Friday August League 18:55 12:11 3.76m Colin Johns Brendan Dunlea

August 26/27 RCYC RCYC At Home (Open Event) 13:26 3.67m

August 29 Tuesday August League + Cronin Trophy + Prizegiving ** 18:55 17:08 4.28m Simon Butler Arthur O'Connor

September 2 Saturday September League 13:55 20:13 4.71m Brian Jones Eric Waterman Brian Jones

September 9 Saturday Cobh to Blackrock 13:55 14:01 3.43m

September 10 Sunday Optimist and RS Feva Club Championships 12:55 13:01 3.43m

E.Barry / 

R.Kenneally

September 16 Saturday September League 13:55 19:25 4.37m John Moynihan Stan Browne Jacqui O'Brien

September 23 Saturday September League 13:55 11:43 3.74m Colin Barry Dave Horgan Ritchie Harrington

September 23+24 Saturday RS Feva Southerns 13:55 11:43 3.74m

September 30 Saturday September League + Prizegiving 13:55 19:05 4.79m Charles McCarthy Peter O'Brien Ronan O'Driscoll

October 7 Saturday October League / PY500 + Prizegiving ** 13:55 11:54 3.49m

October 14 Saturday October League 13:55 18:24 4.40m

October 21 Saturday October League 13:55 22:52 3.81m

October 28 Saturday October League + Prizegiving 13:55 18:01 4.72m

October TBD Sunday MBSC Oppies & Fevas Sail to Spike 10:00


